8:30-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

6:00

New Full-Time Faculty Orientation Agenda, Fall 2015
Tuesday, August 11, 2015
Jones Suite Conference Room
Penick Academic Complex

Introductions, Devotion: Hunter Baker

New Faculty Share Their Stories of How They Arrived at Union University

President Samuel “Dub” Oliver

Welcome: Ben Mitchell, Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs, and Graves
Professor of Moral Philosophy

Scavenger Hunt

Union Core-Values Dialogue

Lunch and Photos: Kristi Woody

Teaching and Learning: Ann Singleton, Ashley Blair and Josh Williams

Break

What Every Faculty Member Needs to Know: Overview of Web Advisor, Moodle
Rooms, Union Beginnings | and 1l, Collegium on Christ, Knowledge and Wisdom, CFD
Webpage & Evaluations: Tabitha Washburn, Instruction Support & LMS Administrator;
and Nan Thomas, Associate Director of Faculty Development

Closing Liturgy

Faculty/Staff Back to School Dinner: Grant Center, Barefoot Building



