New Full-Time Faculty Orientation Agenda, Fall 2015 Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Jones Suite Conference Room Penick Academic Complex

8:30-9:00	Introductions, Devotion: Hunter Baker
9:00-10:00	New Faculty Share Their Stories of How They Arrived at Union University
10:00-10:15	President Samuel "Dub" Oliver
10:15-10:45	Welcome: <i>Ben Mitchell</i> , Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs, and Graves Professor of Moral Philosophy
10:45-11:15	Scavenger Hunt
11:15- 12:15	Union Core-Values Dialogue
12:15-1:00	Lunch and Photos: Kristi Woody
1:00-2:00	Teaching and Learning: Ann Singleton, Ashley Blair and Josh Williams
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15-3:00	What Every Faculty Member Needs to Know: Overview of Web Advisor, Moodle Rooms, Union Beginnings I and II, Collegium on Christ, Knowledge and Wisdom, CFD Webpage & Evaluations: <i>Tabitha Washburn</i> , Instruction Support & LMS Administrator; and Nan Thomas, Associate Director of Faculty Development
	Closing Liturgy
6:00	Faculty/Staff Back to School Dinner: Grant Center, Barefoot Building